| 2/9/ | 1012-22 | 7 | | | |
|------|----------|----------------|-----------------------|-------------|--------------|
| 1200 | (0,13-22 | | | | |
| | 10 miles | | | | \mathbf{T} |
| 5 | 9656 | | | | a. 如以[[] |
| | | 医乳毒类 化二氯甲基二氯甲基 | The second from 12 10 | are for any | Chemist Bare |

against all persons whosoever.

of dwelling heating system on described property.

TRUST DEED

| | | | | 100 | i. V | | | di. | | 111 | 31 | 3 7 3 | 921.9 | |
|---|---|----|-----|--------|------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|---------|-------|-------|---------------|
| ì | | • | ্ | | S | _ | | | | _ | - 1 | ry | 21 | 30 |
| 1 | V | מי | | \sim | 9 | ్ర | 70. | 7 | 30 | IP | | | | JŲ |
| | | | 300 | _ | 1 | | | | - 2 | | 59: | | - 1 | 14 |

| lhis | Trust | Deed, | made this | LUZ E | 57H I.ENA TEN | A | of 🥖 | 3 10 20 28 | 19 93 as Grantor(s) | | 120 |
|-----------|-------------------|-------------------------------|--|----------------------------|------------------------------|---|---|---|--|-------------------------------|-----------------|
| | PURE | PROJECT | as Tru | stee, and | KLAMA | TH COU | NTY | ر ئ | as beneficiary, | | 100 |
| Ţ. | | 3 1 1 1 5 2 | | | WITNESS | | | | | 斯斯 斯。 | |
| · | | ahly grants | haroains sells | and conveys to | trustee in tr | ust, with | power of | ale, the p | roperty in Klam | ath County, | Orego |
| escril | bed as: | MOIN BIMIC | , <u> </u> | | | 175 | | | | | |
| : | 127 71 777 | ender in som de Til der | ಕ್ಷಾಗ್ರಾಪಕ್ಷ ಪ್ರವೇಶ ಮಾಡಿ ಪ್ರಾಥಾಗಿಕ ಪ್ರಕೃತಿಗಳು | | | | | | | | |
| | | North 1 | of Lots 1 | and 2, Blo | ck 215, | Mills | Second | Additi | on to the C | ity of | · |
| 1 2 1 | | Vlamath | Talle act | rording to | rne oili | се рта | FILETE | OL OIL | file in the | | |
| | | office | of the Cow | nty Clerk o | of Klamat | n Coun | ry, ore | gon. | | Arms, | |
| | | | | ŠŠU. | | Andreas de la constante de la | 37. | | india. Hawa a Malamatan | | |
| | * | | | والمستقول والمستعمل الأراد | | an agent generalist entre | de de la companie de | er en | es a francis | | illi ≠otta |
| | | * | \$2.30.00 | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | ### 0% 25x-35 | 图 4 CLL () 原过 能 3 As | | | |
| | | | | ehlic for Grego | | | | kut ing w | | | * |
| | | | | | | | The first state | jihana katikan Kabupatèn Kabupatèn | # Haling South Annex at | | |
| | | | | 상[[14] [18] | | | | | | g erbür 🛀 | |
| | at Line | | | | | | | | | | |
| | n transfer | farens thanks | partiropae de la calenda d La calenda de la calenda d | | trees to state disc. | C. PENTERS | # #################################### | | David San | | · • (1) |
| | | | | | | | 1.44 | and disco | i jet kielek kolonia la | ality are | 1000 |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | *. | | | | | Carrier and Agriculture | | | | | |
| | | 10.71 Los 111. | (99) | arrangarit | TF St Garage | and the second | | | a dia ladi | | |
| Coget | her with | all and sing | ular the teneme | ents, hereditame | atts and app | ourtenance bossof ex | es and all e | mer now omer ukr | ts thereunto belo or hereafter att | ached to or | used |
| NOW (| or heres | ter append th the said | uning, and the | rems, bouce a | | en anolis. | 1000 | | | | |
| | | | | | This is Name of | Services | | | | | |
| PO | R THE | PURPOSE C | OF SECURING | PERFORMANC | E of each ag | greement | of grantor | herein o | ontained and pa | yment of the | e sun r. for |
| (\$3 | 323.0 |)0 |). This loan | shall be interes | r mee (U76) a | uu suui | フート | 93 | After 7 | -1-93 | 1 |
| any n | eason, of | the subject | property. The | of the total of | nis note is u eich vear o | ver the | next five (| (5) years | and will be de | emed fully | satis |
| note - | 3-1-98 | reduced a | t a race or 20. | | | | | | | 9 | |
| | 4.7 / 5.565 | مار ة المراجعة الم | | | | | | | | | |
| To | protect | the security | of this trust de | ed, grantor agr | ees: | | l manie a | of to norma | rve or demolish | anv buildin | g or |
| 1. | To prot | ect, preserv | e and maintain | said property I | n good conc | mperty. | ı repan, in | na ing ing | ove or demolish | | |
| Impn | ovement To com | thereon; no | to commut or | permit any was | covenants, | condition | s and rest | rictions at | ffecting said pro | perty. | |
| It. | is mutua | lly agreed t | that: | | Herriday. | | | | | | mefic |
| | | | | of said property | shall be take | en under | the right of | l eminent | domain or cond | emiation, ot sch taking, s | which |
| | | | | | | | | | npensation for si ily paid or incum | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | cuted and a | cknowled | lged is mad | de a publ | ic record as prov | ided by law | . Tru |
| | 1-1: | A sa matifer o | amer market harott | A AF MONATHO SAIL | innaer miv | oniei aec | 74 OT 77 COMP . | | action or proceed | ing in which | n gran |
| bene | ficiary or | trustee sha | ill be a party ur | less such action | or proceed | ling is br | ought by t | rustee. | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | i- |
| | | | | nd with the her | udiciary and | i those cli | alming und | der him. t | hat he is lawfull warrant and fore | y seizea in r | ee 9111 |

This deed applies to, insures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devicees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The terms beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledges, or the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are for improvement

| IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has h | hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written. |
|--|--|
| LUZ ELENA TENA | day and year first above written. |
| | |
| STATE OF OREGON) 555 | LUZ ELENA TENA |
| This instrument was acknowledged before me on | n <u>Benic</u> 5,19 93 |
| (SEAL) OFFICIAL DONALD J. HO NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION IN MY COMMISSION EXPIRE 12-5-95 | OPERICH C-OREGON Notery Public 6-0 |
| EQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE | |
| o be used only when obligations have been paid or r | met. |
| The undersional Lat | Trustee |
| e terms of said trust deal and/or met and satisfie | all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said |
| livered to tross beneated | o cancel all evidences of the later. |
| id trust deed the estate now held by some and | and to reconvey, without warranty to the resident day deed (which are |
| 29 files parts control and an engineer by | same. Mail reconveyance and documents to DATED: 19 |
| | A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T |
| Carlange and Charles to the Carlo Ca | Si Charles de la pleanaire de la lace de la companya de la company |
| | |
| Irust Deed and the Promissory Note must not be lost or destroye | Beneficiary ed; to cancel, both must be delivered to trustee before reconveyance shall be made. |
| TRUST DEED s | STATE OF OREGON |
| | County of Klamath |
| 7 ET DATA CONTA | |
| I the second of | an d ayara da a |
| 02 DIVISION STREET | I certify that the within instrument was received for record was received |
| 02 DIVISION STREET AMATH FALLS OR 07601 | I certify that the within instrument was received for record was received for record on the 9th day of April 19, 93 at 9:25 |
| O2 DIVISION STREET AMATH FALLS, OR 97601 | I certify that the within instrument was received for record was received for record on the 9th day of April 19, 93 at 9:25 Sclock AM, and recorded in book/reel/Volume No. M93 |
| O2 DIVISION STREET AMATH FALLS, OR 97601 Grantor(s) | I certify that the within instrument was received for record was received for record on the 9th day of April 19, 93 at 9:25 Clock AM, and recorded in book/reel/Volume No. M93 |
| O2 DIVISION STREET AMATH FALLS, OR 97601 Grantor(s) | I certify that the within instrument was received for record was received for record on the 9th day of April 19, 93 at 9:25 Sclock AM, and recorded in book/reel/Volume No. M93 |
| O2 DIVISION STREET AMATH FALLS, OR 97601 Grantor(s) MATH COUNTY Beneficiary Re | I certify that the within instrument was received for record was received for record on the 9th day of April 19, 93 at 9:25 Clock AM, and recorded in book/reel/Volume No. M93 In page 7290 or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception O. 59656 |
| O2 DIVISION STREET AMATH FALLS, OR 97601 Grantor(s) MATH COUNTY Beneficiary Re | I certify that the within instrument was received for record was received for record on the 9th day of April 19, 93 at 9:25 Oclock AM, and recorded in book/reel/Volume No. M93 on page 7290 or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception o. 59656 Eccord of Mortgages of said County Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. |
| O2 DIVISION STREET AMATH FALLS, OR 97601 Grantor(s) MATH COUNTY Beneficiary Re | I certify that the within instrument was received for record was received for record on the 9th day of April 19, 93 at 9:25 Cclock AM, and recorded in book/reel/Volume No. M93 on page 7290 or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception o. 59656 Second of Mortgages of said County Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk ame |
| O2 DIVISION STREET AMATH FALLS, OR 97601 Grantor(s) MMATH COUNTY Beneficiary Re | I certify that the within instrument was received for record was received for record on the 9th day of April 19, 93 at 9:25 Clock AM, and recorded in book/reel/Volume No. M93 In page 7290 or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception Co. 59656 Executed of Mortgages of said County Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Title |